
FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2023

Department 
Agoncy/Entlty 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Speclal Account-Locally Funded!Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Speclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Obligations

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriationstn

BalancesAppropriations DisbursementsAllotments
Unpaid Obligations 

(IS-20)^(23+24)Adjustments
Authorized (Tronsfor To/From, 

Appropriations Modifications/ 
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions,
Modifications/

Augmentations)

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1 st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

Particulars UACS CODE Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased

Appropriations
Adjusted

Appropriations
Allotments

Received
Adjusted

Allotments
TotalTransfer To Transfer From Total

Not Yot Duo 
Damandabla "«i DamandaN.

Due and

j 2422-(10-15)19 2317 21»(5-10J4 5-(3*4> 6 7 9 13 14 15-(11*«* 13*14) IB2 3 ISB

0.00 81,191.859.00

51,191.859.00 
51,191,859 00 

23.10132

23.101.32

50,337 66

50,337 66

11 12

16,454,068.89

18,454,068.69

16,454,068.59

1,069,542.68

1,069,542.68

1,089,542.68

SUMMARY

t. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 
Maintenance and O tner Opera ting Expenses 
Traveling Expenses

0.00 33.648,247.73

0,00

0.00 33.648.247.73

H

0.0050.102.316.32

50.102.316.32

60.102.316.32

16.393.975.45

18.383.975.45

18.383.975.46

0.0051.191.859.00 
51,191,858.00 
51,191,558.00 

23,101.32 
23 10132 
50,337.66 
50.33786 
50,337 68 

426.200.00 
428,200 00 
428,200 00

51.191,859.00 
51.191,859.00 
51,191.859.00 

23,101.32

23,101 32

50,337.66 
50,337 68 
50.337.68 

428,200.00

428.200 00 
428.200.00

0.00 51.191,859.00 4.420.244.76 
4.420,244.78

4.420.244.76

0.00 7.591.095 07 
7.591.09S 07 
7.591.095 07

7.663.177 21 
7,663 177.21

7663.177 21

000 0.00 7.591.095.07 38.090.976.49 
7,591.095.07 38,090,976 49 
7,591,095.07 38.090.976.49

33,648.247.73 0.00 0.000.00 51,191,859.00 
51,181,859.00 

23,101.32 
23.101 32 
60.337.80

50.337 68

50.337 68 
428.200.00 
428,200 00 
428,200 00

0.00 0.00000 000

0.000.000.00 0.00000 0.00000

23,101 320.00 0.000.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 000 0.000.00

00 23,101.320.00oco 0000 00 ooc 0.00 0.00 0 005020101000 0.00 0000.00 ooc 0

60,337.66(L00 0.00 000 0.00Training and Scholarship Expenses

T'anag Expanses

Trainng Expenses

Supplies and Materials Expenses

Office Supplies Expenses

Offca Suppics Expenses

Semi-Expendabe Machinefy and Ecupmanr

information and Ccmrvrfcatom Technotog/

SofT.-Expcndaoc Fumiure, Fixtures and Books

FimBue and Fixtums

0.000.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 000000 000 0000.00 0.00

0 03 0 00 50.337.660.M0.00 coo000 ccc502C201COO 0.00 0.00 000 0000.00 000 0 00

m » 50,337.660.00 coc000 ccc 05020201002 0 00 OOC 0 00 0000.00 0.00

000

50,337 66 
428.200 00 
428,200.00 

0 0C 428,200.00

000000

0.00 1.000 00427,200.00

427.20000

427.200.00

0.000.00 427.200.00

427.200 00 
427 200 00

0.000.00 0.00 427,200.00

427.200 CC

427.200 00

coo

000 427,200 000.00 000

1,000 00ccc000coo 0.00 427.200 00 
427,200.00

5020301000 000 OOC 000 0.000.00 000

1.000.003 03 ooc 0 00coo5020301002 000 000 0.00 ooocoo 0 00

cocccc coo ccc ooo000 010.00 000 0.00 ooo5020321000 0.00 ooc ooc 0.00ooo ooc 0.00

0.00] ocoooo oocooo ccc ooo ooo ooo5D20321003 000 ooc ooo 0.00 0.00 oooooo 0.00 oooooo

ooc ooc ooo 0.000.00 cooooo 0.005020322000 ooo ooo ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 oooooo ooo ooo 0.00

ooc

11«A<

118 84

ooo

ooo

oco

0A0

ccc

0.00oooooo oco5020322001 ooo ooo ooo ooc ooo 0.00 oooooo 0.00 ooo ooo
0.00 0.00116.64 0.00 116.64 11664

new

0.00 0.00 0.00 oooooo 0.00 oooooo 0.00

116 64Other Professional Service* coc

8,081,01295

ai»r
8,081.012 85 
8.081,012.85

0.00 0 000005C21198000 0 00 116.64 000 116 64 
31.807914.34

3,818 143 52 
27.991 770 62 
27,991,770 82

0 00 0.00; 000003 COC 0.00 0.00ooo
0.00 16,445916 590.00 903,875.683,251,182.45 14,456.220.07General Services 0.0031907,914^4

3.816.143 52 
27.991.770.82 
27.991.770 32 

8,388.01

8.250 00

8.250 00

31,807,91434

3.516. *43 52 
27.991,770.82 
27.991,770.82 

8,368.01 
8.250.00 
8.250.00 

118.01 
11801 

26,11016 
660.34 
660.34

10.098 82 
9.350.00 

18,647,710 67 
67,477.21 

1,550256 00 
17,199.077.66 
17,199,977 66 
51,191,659.00

0.00 30.904,038.86 3.126,024.77

3.816.143 52

000 0.00 0.00ooo 31,807,914 34 3.128.024.77 27,778 013 89

3.816.143.52 
3.128.024 77 23,961.670 37

3128 024 77 23.961,870 37

0.00

0D0 CCC

ooo

ooo 3.818,14X52Security Services 
Other General So-vfcos 
Cthy General Services

0.00 ooc5021203000

5021299000

0.00 000 000 000 0.00 oooooo3.816.143 52

27.991.770 82

27.991.770 82

8,368 01

0 00

12.629,675.07603.875.6814.458.220 07 
'4,458,220.07

000000 0.00 27,007.895 14 
27,087.895 14 

8,250.00

8.250 00

8.250 00

0.00 OOC oco 3.126.024 77 
3.120.024 77

3,251.’8245 
3.251.18245

0.00

12.629.675.07603,875.680 00 000o.w oco ooc i :5021299099 0.00 000
----------L-

■i118.01Repairs and Maintenance

Repair* ana Manteranco - Machinery and

Machinery

Repax* ana Mantonanct - Transoodaton 
Motor Vehicle*

0.00 000 0.000.00 0.00000 8X88.01

8,250 00 
8,250 00

0.00 8,250.00

8.250 00

6.250 00

000 ooo0.00 ooo

cco

cco

000 0.00ooo ooo0.00 ooo5021305000 ooo 0.00 0.00ooo ooo8,250 00 
8.250.00

OCO 000

C.Mooo 0.00oooooo5021305001

5021306000

0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 oooooo 0.00oco
oco ooo cco 118.010.00 oco11801 0.00 oco ooc ooo0.00 118 01 ooo ooo 0.00118.01 ooo 0.00

ccc 118.010.00coo ooc5021306001 ooo 11801 000 iieoi oco ooo ooo 0.000.00 ooo ooo ooo118 01 ooo
26.110.160.00 0.00Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 0.00 0.0028,110.16 0.00 0.00 0.00_ 26,110.18

see 34

ooo 0.00 ooo ooo26,11016

660 34

0.00 OOO

ooo
D-OOj

____o.oo!

ooo

10312,962 60

OX' 660.34T axes. Dudes ana Licenses 
Taxes. Dudes eno Licenses

0.00 000 0CC5021501000 660 34 COO 0.00 000 0.00000 0 00 OOC ooo 0.00ooc

ooo 660.340.00ooo 0.00

ooo

coo ccc680 34 OCO OK)5021501001 0 00 660 34 OOC 0.00 o.ooooo 660 34 OCO
MO000 16,099.82000FDorty Bond Premiums OOC5021502000 0 00 18.099 82 

9.350.00 
18X47.710X7 

87.4//21 
1,560.256 00 

17,<90X77.66 
17,199.977 86 
51,191X59X0

000 16.099 82 OOC 0.00 0 00 0.000.00 ooo •B.099 S? 
9,350 00 

18,847.710.87 
67.477.21 

1,550.256 00 
17,199,977.60 
17.199,977.66 
61,191,859 00

OCO

ooo 9,350.00occ ooo oooExpi 000intin 000 oco ooc5021503000 0.00 9,350 00 
18.847,710X7 

67,477.21 
1,560.256 00 

17.199.877 86 
17.199.977 66 
51,181X59.00

000 OOO 0.00000 000

84,883.2118,762,827.56Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 
Advcrtang Expenses 
Representation Expenses 
Ronl/Losse Expense*

Rents - Buiding and Structure*

GRAND TOTAL

10X12.982.80 0.00 0.000X0 3X84,784.76 18.762X27.66 3,964.794 76000 0X0 4.465.070.30000 4.455.070.30

“j__
OCO 1.562,850 00

4 4S5C7C29 8,750,112.60

4.465 070 30 8.750,112.60

7,891,095.07 38 090,976.49

67.477.21OCO 0.00 00005029901000 0.00 000 000 ccc 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0.00 ooo
ocoooo 17.406.001.562.550.00 

17.199,977.66 
17,199,9n.ee

33,648.247.73

0001.562,850 00 
17.199.977 68

1 562.650 CC 
8,750.112 60 
8,750.112.80

18X93.975.45

0.005029903000 0.00 000 OOC 000 0.00 ooo4- 0.003 984.794 70 
3.984,79476

7.663.177 21

0 00000 0005C299050C0

5029905001

3.984.794 76 303393
000 ooo ooo 4,465,070.30

4.465.070.30

7.591.095 07

OCO 0.00cccooo 3.884.794 78

4,420.24476

17.199.97/88

50.102,318X2

000 OXO.X

1.089.542 68O.X O.XOX O.X 0.X OXO.X

Approved B^iCertified Certmtd Correct. Recommending Approval By:

HENYLIZA L. DARACAN

Supervising Professional Regulations Officer 
Dale: October 20,2023 09:57 AM

LORflA'O. MAGDARAOG

QIC. Finance and Administrative Division 
Dale: October 20, 2023 10:01 AM

RONALD G. WATSON

QIC, Director
Date: October 20. 2023 10:10 AM

MAY'AK&fl. DELA CRUZ

Admini
Dale: j October 20,2023 09:57 AM

Officer V

Rags 1 of 1?«a i»pod «aa gmaiolod uuWg Iha Ur*«d R«»»tirg S^Ham on OcBOw 20. 2023 1020 AM: SWj« SUBMITTED


